КАТАЛОГ ЗАПЧАСТЕЙ
FORTUNE 50
QM50QT-4G
catalog14
Внимание!
Для заказа запчастей необходимо в каталоге найти страницу с изображением интересующей вас детали. В левом
верхнем углу написан код рисунка. Номер детали указан возле изображения детали. Например для заказа

Description Q'ty Remarks
Muffler assy 1
Body, muffler 1
Cover, muffler 1
Bolt M6x14 2
Lock washer 6 2
Washer 6 2
Cover, exhaust pipe 1
Gasket, exhaust pipe 2
Nut M8 1
Nut M6 2
Screw M6x8 2
Lock washer 6 2
1
FIG.14  14
FIG.14  ВОЗДУШНЫЙ ФИЛЬТР 1 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
13 16 6
5
415 14

Hose, air cleaner 1
Retainer, filter 1
Bush II 1
Screw M6x25 1
Screw 2
Nut 1
Washer 1
Clip 1
Screw 1
Screw M4x20 1
Nut M4 1
Screw M6x16 1
Bush I 1
2
FIG.15  15
FIG.15  СПИДОМЕТР
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
1 2 2
3

Lens, head lamp
Refletor
Hood, headlamp
Holder
Screw ST 3.9x10 4
Bulb 12V25W/25W 1
Wire assy, headlamp 1
Clip 1
Adjust screw M5x35 1
Washer 1
Spring 1
1 Nut
Screw ST4.8x16 4
4
FIG.17  17
FIG.17  ЛАМПА ГАБАРИТА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
5/6 4   2 8 7
1

winker
Screw ST4.8x16
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
4
 1010 3  10 10
5
FIG.17A  17A
FIG.17A  ЛАМПА ГАБАРИТА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
1 9 2
3

9
FIG.20 4  12 6 8
Ref.No.
 20
FIG.20 ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКИЕ ЧАСТИ
Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 14 13 5      3   216 15
20 11 10 9
21 7 19 20 18 171 (1A) 21
38628QAGZ000
 Seal 1
QM50QT-6.72-01
38501QAA2000 Horn assy 1 QM50QT-B.63-00
10
FIG.21  21
FIG.21  РАМА  13 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
11
          9   310 8    8
1214 1 2 济南轻骑摩托车股份有限公司 3

Screw M5x25 2
Switch assy, rear brake 1
Lever, rear brake RH 1
Switch assy, front brake 1
Cable assy, throttle 1
Screw M5x10 1
Cable assy, front brake 1
Cable assy, choke 1
Cable assy, rear brake 1
Rod, rear brake 1
Pin 1
Clip 1
Screw M6x12 2
15
FIG.25 27 26 28 24 22  25
FIG.25 21
Ref.No. Part No.
54451QAFZ000
ДИСК ПЕРЕДНИЙ

54217QAFZ000
QM50T-7.33.6-00
ДИСК ПЕРЕДНИЙ
Description Q'ty Remarks
Tyre, front 1
Inner tube 1
Rim, front 1
Bearing 1
Spacer, front wheel bearing 1
Spacer, RH, front wheel 1
  Nut M12 1
Oil seal 1
10 11 6
17
FIG.26  26
FIG.26 ДИСК ЗАДНИЙ  13 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks 2  3  1    4
11
1210 9 7 5 6 8
1

Nut  M16
Tyre,  rear
Inner tube
Rim, rear
Lever, rear brake
Bolt M6x32
Nut M6
Cam,  rear brake
Sprin g
Brake shoe
Shock absorber, rear
Bolt  M10x35
Bolt M10x40 1
18
FIG.27  27
FIG.27 ПЛАСТИК РАМЫ 1
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
5   2 3 5
1

48141QACC000
QM50QT-3M.46-24
04010Q051602
GB/T845-1985
09148Q040001
QM50T-7.38-3
Frame cover 1
Side cover,RH 1
Side cover,LH 1
Cover, center 1
Screw ST4.8x16 4
Clip 2
Nut 1
19
FIG.28  28
FIG.28  СИДУШКА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
4    4
1 2 9 3 8 510 6 7 6 7

09148Q040001
QM50T-7.38-3
Seat assy 1
Seat assy 1
Hing comp, seat 1
Pin 1
Nut M6 3
Luggage box 1
ScrewM6x20 5
Washer 6 5
Cover, inspection 1
Screw ST4.2x13 1
Clip 1
20
FIG.29  29
FIG.29  КРЫЛО ЗАДНЕЕ 1
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 56  7 4 3
2
11 3 4 8 8 4 39 10 9

04010Q051602
GB/T845-88
Mudguard 1
Rear fender 1
Washer 5 3
Nut M5 3
Washer 6 2
Bolt M6x16 2
Reflector, rear 1
Nut M6 2
Reflector, side 2
Bracket, license plate 1
Screw ST4.8x16 2
21
FIG.30  30
FIG.30  ПЛАСТИК ПЕРЕДНИЙ 4 3  2 4
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 6 7     8 9
    5
6 6 1

6
19 1 4
20
21
22 5
5 16/17 19 22 11 13 14/15 20/21 18 —
07110Q011121
04010Q020951
GB/T845-88
Bulb W5W 2
Wire assy, RH 1
 Wire assy, LH 1
Screw ST2.9x9.5 6
24
FIG.31  31
FIG.31  ПЛАСТИК ВНУТРЕННИЙ  4 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 1     5
   6
1 5 2
3 2 4

04010Q041602
GB/T845-1985
1
1
1
1
2
Shield inner
Lid, inner box
Inspection cover,
VIN Bolt M6x16
Screw ST4.2x13
Screw ST4.2x16 2
25
FIG.32  32
FIG.32  ПАНЕЛЬ ПОЛА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
2 3     6
10 9

GB/T5789-1986
09148Q040001
QM50T-7.38-3
Mat, floor 1
Screw ST4.2x13 7
Cover, battery case 1
Bolt M6x60 4
Washer 6 4
Floor panel 1
Screw ST4.8x16 2
Frame cover 1
Bolt M6x12 4
Clip 4
26
FIG.33  33
FIG.33  ИНСТРУМЕНТ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
1 09811Q000002 Bag, tool 1
2 09813Q000004 Spanner 1
3 09814Q000006 Screwdriver 1
4 09814Q000005 Screwdriver 1
5 09816Q000001 Spark plug wrench 1
27
FIG.34  34
FIG.34  БЕНЗОБАК  2 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
4   5
    7
1 1 2

1
Gauge assy, fuel tank
Bracket, gauge assy
Packing, fuel tank
Cap, fuel tank
Bolt M6x16
Fuel tank comp
Fuel cock
Fuel hose
Filter, fuel
Circlip, fuel hose
Hose, vacuum
Fuel hose, outlet 1
28
FIG.35  35
FIG.35  МАСЛЯНЫЙ БАК
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
6 5    4
1 1

QM50QT-3M.45-01
05420Q052061
GB96-85
01614Q060121
GB5783-86
Gauge assy, oil tank 1
Plug, oil tank 1
 Nut M6 1
Oil tank 1
Washer 6 1
Bolt M6x16 1
Hose, oil 1
Circlip 2
29
FIG.36  36
FIG.36  ПОДНОЖКИ  6 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 5   4     7
1 2 1 2
3
4

42310QACC000
QM50QT-3M.81.1-00
09111Q080006
QM50QT-3M.81-01
 Stand center 1
Cushion 1
Nut M8 1
Shaft, center stand 1
Hook, spring 1
Spring, return 1
Spring side stand 1
Stand comp side 1
Bolt, side stand 1
30
FIG.37  37
FIG.37  БАГАЖНИК 2
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 6 1
2 7 8 3
4

Nut M6 8     3
1 5
6
7
8 4
5
GB/T9074.17-1988
02104Q060281
GB/T16674.1-2004
Bolt M6x12 2
Bolt M6x28 1
Bush 1
Gasket 1
31
FIG.38  38
(Option) FIG.38  КЕЙС
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
5  6    7 8
1 5 2 63 4 78